
MAKE: 

-MOOEL:

�ERIAL NO�:

VIN NO.:• 

RLT683-11 

3042 

WASHINGTON 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

PDP 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

$47,470.10 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

ULTRA LITE 

RL T233SROO-W 

RL2185725 

4X4TRLY29PZ185725 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP.TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID $2996614 

A-1 RV CENTER INC - SEQUIM, WA

DBA CLEAR CREEK RV CENTER 
261293 HIGHWAY 101 
SEQUIM, WA 98382 

•· USA

Optional ,Equipment lnsfaH�� By- Manufactur-er· ·1 
STANDARD PACKAGE H 

8 CU FT GAS/ELECTRIC FRIDGE 

WASHINGTON STATE SEAL 

RVIA SEAL 

FREIGHT CHARGES 

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

Options 
. 

�

$5,710.20 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$0.00 

$475.60 

$40.60 

$0.00 

$4,652.00 

$458.00 

$22.00 

$62.00 

Sugg�sted R�tail 

.$53,1'80.30 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

41113


