

Forest River, Inc.

41113

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2996614

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: **ULTRA LITE**

RLT233SROO-W

RLZ185725

4X4TRLY29PZ185725

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

A-1 RV CENTER INC - SEQUIM, WA

DBA CLEAR CREEK RV CENTER 261293 HIGHWAY 101

SEQUIM, WA 98382

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
\$0.00	1.00	STANDARD PACKAGE H	RLT683-11
\$475.60	1.00	8 CU FT GAS/ELECTRIC FRIDGE	3042
\$40.60	1.00	WASHINGTON STATE SEAL	WASHINGTON
\$0.00	1.00	RVIA SEAL	RVIA
\$4,652.00	1.00	FREIGHT CHARGES	FREIGHT
\$458.00	1.00	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	PDP
\$22.00	1.00	TOLLS	TOLLS
\$62.00	1.00	PERMITS	PERMITS

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$47,470.10	\$5,710.20	\$53,180.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD